TON AND LIVINGSTON STS., BOROUGH 
OF BROOKLYN. 

Time allowed for the completion of the work 
and the full rerformance of the contract is 
within five calendar months. 

The amount of security required for the faith-
fuI performance of the contract is Two Hundred 
and Fifty Thousand ($250000) Dollars. 

NO. 2. FOR FURNISHING ALL THE 
LABOR AND MATERIAL REQUIRED FOR 
PLUMBING AND GASFITTINC; WORK FOR 
THE RECONSTRUCTION ANl) IMPROVE. 
M'ENT OF THE KINGS COUNTY COURT 
HOUSE, AT FULTON AND LIVINGSTON 
STS., BOROUGH OF BROOKLYN. 

Time allowed for the completion of the work

[...]

HOUSE, AT FULTON AND LIVINGSTON 
STS., BOROUGH OF BROOKLYN. 

Time allowed for the completion of the work 
and the full performance of the contract is 
within five calendar months. 

The amount of security required for the faith-
ful performance of the contract is Twenty-five 
Thousand ($25,000) Dollars. 

The bids will be compared and the contracts 
awarded at a lump or aggregate sum for each 
contract. 

Blank forms and further informtion may be 
obtained and the plaits and drawing may be seen 
at the Bureau of Public Buildings and Offices,

[...]

Screen Chamber and Suction Well, and the com-
pletion of the interiors thereof. 

The time allowed for the comkletio-t of the 
work and the full performance of tic contract 
will be one hundred and twenty (1-'O) working 
days. 

The amount of security require,! is Twenty-
five Thousand Dollars ($25,000). 

The bids will be compared and t` e contract 
will be awarded at a lump or aggrc: tc sum. 

Blank forms and further information may be 
obtained and the specifications and i:ns may be 
seen at the office of the Bureau of Sewers, 215 
Montague street, Brooklyn.

[...]

100,000 feet B. M. • timber for sheeting and 

bracing. 
20 cubic yards concrete, Class A, not shown 

on plan. 
The time allowed for completing the above 

work will be one hundred and fifty (150) work-
ing days. 

The amount of security required will be 
Twelve Thousand ($12,000) Dollars. 

NO. 2. FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF A 
SEWER AND APPUIi'I'ENANCES IN: 
MAURE AVE., FROM WISNER PL. TO 
METROPOLITAN AVE.; JAMAICA AVE., 
J,RUM NORTH VINE ST. TO ELLSWUxi, 
AVE.; RIDGEWOOD AVE., FROM MAURE 
AVE TO NOI."1'H CURTIS AVE., FOUR'11,

[...]

piling. 
50 cubic yards concrete, Class "A," not shown 

on plan. 
4,000 pounds reinforcing steel, not shown on 

plan. 
The time allowed for completing the above 

work will be two hundred (200) working days. 
The amount of security required will be 

Twenty-two Thousand Dollars ($22,000). 
NO. 3. FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF A 

SEWER AND APPURTENANCES IN WOOD-
HAVEN AVE., FROM FULTON ST. TO. 
ASHLAND ST.; BRANDON AVE.FROM 
WOODHAVEN AVE. TO OCEAN' VIEW 
AVE.; JAMAICA AVE., FROM GHERARDI 
AVE. TO VANDERVEER AVE.; MANOR 
AVE., FROM JAMAICA AVE.